
Man

207

211

655

1241

647

58

719

783

60

648

1243

1242

689

1241

62

57

506

678

684

504

507

55

1288

1711

1235

325

64

71
80

650661

1224
65

706

508
509

666

766

59

705

729

690
88671

1216

652

670

505

718

710

672

1232

691

760

663

728

693

662

726

85

781

692

87

279/2

686

708

696

767

713707

722

651

657

63

703

1237

675

658

82

1229

694

72

678

279/1

1240

725

1231

717

70

676

1239

709

326

721

688

1227

335

74

73

327

1710

778

782

667

657

771

724

660

673

712

723

67

665

653

69

664

68

765

66

772

712
655

334

1226

1236

773

715

669

714

90
91 92

89

83

697
688

695

84

701

699

1230

738

328

700

761

7676

668

775

674

1238

739
770

702

1228

776

774

1225

659

716

1234

780

1233
1232

711

779

762

777

763
764

656

720

654

649

Bamgarwadi
Varkute malavadi

Mahabaleshwar wadi

74°48'30"E

74°48'30"E

74°48'0"E

74°48'0"E

74°47'30"E

74°47'30"E

17
°3

2'0
"N

17
°3

2'0
"N

17
°3

1'3
0"

N

17
°3

1'3
0"

N

17
°3

1'0
"N

17
°3

1'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:5,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D6D7b5bAISLUS CODE-
      189.49Area in Ha-

Dist-Satara,Taluka-Man  (BM-104/05/02)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


